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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Eagle Athletics  8#184 Zoei Briggs1 15.36 -0.4

All Or Nothing  8#43 Samiyah Smiley2 15.61 -0.4

St. Augustine  8#551 Apryl Prendergast3 15.74 -0.4

V12 Athletics  8#671 Makena Ashley4 16.29 -0.4

Supreme Perf  6#571 Taylen Jones5 16.69 -1.3

Charger Elitte  8#89 Morgan Parks6 16.98 -1.3

40s Showcase  8#8 Ari Smith7 17.08 -0.4

Eagle Athletics  7#182 Ava Ajagbe8 17.57 -1.3

Tallahassee Spe  6#616 Tristyn Norton9 17.67 -1.3

Tallahassee Spe  7#614 Jhanna Jones10 17.84 -1.3

River City Fin  7#459 Bailee Westbrook11 17.98 1.4

Charger Elitte  7#92 Savannah Sims12 18.05 -1.3

East Butler  6#195 Kassidy Harris13 18.21 1.2

North Florida Ro  7#364 Naylanii Gray14 18.26 -1.3

Supreme Perf  6#572 Jaelynn Leroy15 19.10 -1.3

East Butler  8#198 Dae Mabrey16 19.13 1.4

Eagle Athletics  5#183 Mia Ajagbe17 19.14 1.4

Eagle Athletics  7#189 Khylee Williams18 19.61 1.2

East Butler  8#200 Kamyrah Moore19 19.99 1.2

Quiet Storm  6#415 Nia Smith20 20.03 -0.4

River City Fin  7#442 Zaeda Armstead21 20.18 1.2

River City Fin  7#451 Alani Martinez22 20.82 1.4

Eagle Athletics  6#187 Lauren Nichols23 20.91 1.2

Charger Elitte  6#86 Aaliyah Masline24 20.94 1.4

Quiet Storm  6#407 Mya Howard25 21.14 1.4

Young Achievers  8#696 Ne'Vaeh Mcnair--- DNS 1.2

FL East Coast  8#209 Chazmine Black--- DNS -0.4

Hearts of Gold  8#281 Autumn Wilson--- DNS -0.4

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
All Or Nothing  8#43 Samiyah Smiley1 32.32 -2.5

Eagle Athletics  8#184 Zoei Briggs2 33.28 -2.5

All Or Nothing  8#42 Trinity King3 34.52 -2.5

Proud Father  8#398 Sa'Mira Morgan4 34.81 -2.5

Charger Elitte  8#89 Morgan Parks5 36.18 -2.5

Gainesville Stri  7#252 A'Mora Packer6 36.80 -2.8

V12 Athletics  8#671 Makena Ashley7 37.07 -2.5

Supreme Perf  6#571 Taylen Jones8 37.60 -2.5

Tallahassee Spe  6#616 Tristyn Norton9 38.32 -2.8

North Florida Ro  7#364 Naylanii Gray10 39.41 -2.8

Charger Elitte  7#92 Savannah Sims11 40.05 -2.8

Tallahassee Spe  7#614 Jhanna Jones12 41.19 -2.8

Hearts of Gold  8#266 Alyssa Brown13 41.66 -2.8

Jaxpal  7#316 Tyleah Johnson14 42.81 -1.9

River City Fin  7#442 Zaeda Armstead15 44.83 -1.9

Eagle Athletics  5#183 Mia Ajagbe16 45.57 -1.9

Gainesville Stri  6#250 Zala Griffin17 46.37 -2.8

Charger Elitte  6#86 Aaliyah Masline18 47.46 -1.9

Quiet Storm  6#415 Nia Smith19 47.95 -2.8

Quiet Storm  6#407 Mya Howard20 50.17 -1.9

Eagle Athletics  6#187 Lauren Nichols21 50.90 -1.9

River City Fin  7#451 Alani Martinez22 55.10 -1.9

Young Achievers  8#696 Ne'Vaeh Mcnair--- DNS -1.9

FL East Coast  8#209 Chazmine Black--- DNS -2.5

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
All Or Nothing  8#43 Samiyah Smiley1 1:10.82

All Or Nothing  8#42 Trinity King2 1:16.40

Proud Father  8#398 Sa'Mira Morgan3 1:20.23

40s Showcase  8#8 Ari Smith4 1:25.88

Hearts of Gold  8#281 Autumn Wilson5 1:26.35

Supreme Perf  8#574 Aubree Lynum6 1:26.43

Eagle Athletics  7#182 Ava Ajagbe7 1:26.85

Tallahassee Spe  7#614 Jhanna Jones8 1:26.88

SouthEast Geo  8#521 Peyton Ballard9 1:29.55

River City Fin  7#459 Bailee Westbrook10 1:32.04

Eagle Athletics  7#186 Zemira Daniels11 1:33.88

Supreme Perf  8#581 Serenity Segree12 1:37.51

Eagle Athletics  7#189 Khylee Williams13 1:38.19

River City Fin  8#447 Sophia Feliciano14 1:40.86

Gainesville Stri  6#250 Zala Griffin15 1:41.96

SouthEast Geo  7#520 Blake Ballard16 1:43.92

Supreme Perf  7#584 Rylee Wright17 1:45.67

Quiet Storm  6#415 Nia Smith18 1:46.00

Quiet Storm  6#407 Mya Howard19 1:46.23

Cuco Elite  8#150 Ava Green--- DNS

River City Fin  7#456 Isabella Reagan--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
All Or Nothing  8#42 Trinity King1 2:57.73

SouthEast Geo  8#521 Peyton Ballard2 3:16.87

Hearts of Gold  8#266 Alyssa Brown3 3:17.75

Supreme Perf  8#574 Aubree Lynum4 3:26.72

Charger Elitte  8#71 Daphne Brannock5 3:27.43

Gainesville Stri  7#252 A'Mora Packer6 3:32.41

Eagle Athletics  7#182 Ava Ajagbe7 3:37.34

40s Showcase  8#8 Ari Smith8 3:38.67

SouthEast Geo  7#520 Blake Ballard9 3:50.22

Cuco Elite  8#150 Ava Green10 3:50.34

Supreme Perf  8#581 Serenity Segree11 3:56.47

Eagle Athletics  7#186 Zemira Daniels12 3:58.72

Jaxpal  7#316 Tyleah Johnson13 4:05.90

Unattached  7#641 Taylor Francom--- DNS

River City Fin  7#456 Isabella Reagan--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo  8#521 Peyton Ballard1 6:50.88

Charger Elitte  8#71 Daphne Brannock2 7:01.17
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

SouthEast Geo  7#520 Blake Ballard3 7:33.46

Cuco Elite  8#150 Ava Green4 7:59.28

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASupreme Perf1 1:11.24

1) #577 Amani Mays 7 2) #584 Rylee Wright 7
 

Girls Long Jump 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Proud Father  8#398 Sa'Mira Morgan1 3.28m NWI

St. Augustine  8#551 Apryl Prendergast2 3.18m NWI

V12 Athletics  8#671 Makena Ashley3 2.97m NWI

Eagle Athletics  8#184 Zoei Briggs4 2.96m NWI

Gainesville Stri  7#252 A'Mora Packer5 2.93m NWI

Supreme Perf  6#571 Taylen Jones6 2.76m NWI

River City Fin  7#459 Bailee Westbrook7 2.73m NWI

Gainesville Stri  6#250 Zala Griffin8 2.71m NWI

Charger Elitte  7#92 Savannah Sims9 2.68m NWI

Supreme Perf  8#581 Serenity Segree10 2.60m NWI

East Butler  6#195 Kassidy Harris11 J2.60m NWI

Hearts of Gold  8#266 Alyssa Brown12 2.52m NWI

East Butler  8#200 Kamyrah Moore13 2.30m NWI

Supreme Perf  6#572 Jaelynn Leroy14 2.24m NWI

Eagle Athletics  7#186 Zemira Daniels15 2.21m NWI

River City Fin  7#442 Zaeda Armstead16 2.18m NWI

River City Fin  8#447 Sophia Feliciano17 2.10m NWI

Supreme Perf  7#584 Rylee Wright18 2.09m NWI

River City Fin  7#451 Alani Martinez19 1.93m NWI

Eagle Athletics  5#183 Mia Ajagbe20 J1.93m NWI

Hearts of Gold  8#278 Jaslin Valentine21 1.85m NWI

Charger Elitte  6#86 Aaliyah Masline22 1.82m NWI

Jaxpal  7#316 Tyleah Johnson23 1.76m NWI

Supreme Perf  6#565 London Brooks24 1.52m NWI

Eagle Athletics  6#187 Lauren Nichols--- FOUL

Gainesville Stri  7#249 Alayah Davis--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast  8#209 Chazmine Black--- DNS NWI

North Florida Ro  7#368 Molly Recker--- DNS NWI

River City Fin  7#456 Isabella Reagan--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics  8#675 Alexis Dickerson1 6.50m

East Butler  8#198 Dae Mabrey2 5.79m

Hearts of Gold  8#278 Jaslin Valentine3 3.31m

Gainesville Stri  7#249 Alayah Davis4 J3.31m

Supreme Perf  6#565 London Brooks5 3.13m

Eagle Athletics  7#189 Khylee Williams6 2.81m

Supreme Perf  7#577 Amani Mays7 2.70m

Unattached  7#641 Taylor Francom8 2.65m

Supreme Perf  6#572 Jaelynn Leroy9 2.52m

North Florida Ro  7#368 Molly Recker--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
St. Augustine  8#551 Apryl Prendergast1 12.96m

Hearts of Gold  8#281 Autumn Wilson2 8.26m

River City Fin  8#447 Sophia Feliciano3 8.08m

V12 Athletics  8#675 Alexis Dickerson4 7.62m

East Butler  8#198 Dae Mabrey5 7.34m

Supreme Perf  8#574 Aubree Lynum6 6.56m

Hearts of Gold  8#278 Jaslin Valentine7 6.12m

East Butler  8#200 Kamyrah Moore8 5.80m

Unattached  7#641 Taylor Francom9 5.20m

Supreme Perf  7#577 Amani Mays10 4.92m

Gainesville Stri  7#249 Alayah Davis11 4.84m

Supreme Perf  6#565 London Brooks12 3.90m

North Florida Ro  7#368 Molly Recker--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gainesville Stri  9#251 Brooklynne Lane1 15.07 -2.5

Quiet Storm  9#406 Kyndal Hill2 15.12 -2.5

40s Showcase  9#3 Turah Barnes3 15.97 -2.5

Jaxpal  9#317 Maleah Larry4 16.08 -1.7

Hearts of Gold  9#282 Madison Wilson5 16.45 -1.7

Coastal Georgia  9#135 Ja'Miyah Mainer6 16.84 -1.7

Hearts of Gold  9#275 Gabrielle Rollinson7 17.09 -1.7

40s Showcase  9#7 Mackenze Schomberg-Walker8 18.13 -1.7

SouthEast Geo  9#535 Makenzie Weston--- DNS -2.5

SouthEast Geo  9#534 Makayla Weston--- DNS -2.5

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo  9#524 Layla Dickerson1 28.96 -1.4

Gainesville Stri  9#251 Brooklynne Lane2 29.88 -1.4

Quiet Storm  9#406 Kyndal Hill3 31.30 0.9

Jaxpal  9#311 Kei'Mari Bellamy4 31.51 -1.4

Jaxpal  9#317 Maleah Larry5 32.97 0.9

40s Showcase  9#3 Turah Barnes6 33.28 -1.4

Hearts of Gold  9#275 Gabrielle Rollinson7 35.55 0.9

SouthEast Geo  9#535 Makenzie Weston--- DNS -1.4

SouthEast Geo  9#534 Makayla Weston--- DNS -1.4

FL East Coast  9#215 Adasyn Parker--- DNS 0.9

Charger Elitte  9#93 Christina Smalling--- DNS 0.9

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo  9#524 Layla Dickerson1 1:06.17

Jaxpal  9#311 Kei'Mari Bellamy2 1:12.54

Quiet Storm  9#406 Kyndal Hill3 1:13.86



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:11 PM  6/4/2024  Page 3

2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

40s Showcase  9#3 Turah Barnes4 1:18.17

40s Showcase  9#4 Fahmara Flucus5 1:18.46

North Florida  9#348 Devyn Brown6 1:21.77

Supreme Perf  9#567 Madisyn Hayes7 1:23.27

Jaxpal  9#317 Maleah Larry8 1:25.56

Charger Elitte  9#93 Christina Smalling--- DNS

FL East Coast  9#215 Adasyn Parker--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jaxpal  9#311 Kei'Mari Bellamy1 2:53.58

SouthEast Geo  9#523 Delilah Dickerson2 2:54.79

Charger Elitte  9#74 Aaliyah Cone3 2:57.88

SouthEast Geo  9#522 Kyla Cox4 3:06.84

40s Showcase  9#4 Fahmara Flucus5 3:07.90

Supreme Perf  9#567 Madisyn Hayes6 3:23.27

North Florida  9#348 Devyn Brown7 3:27.78

Charger Elitte  9#93 Christina Smalling--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte  9#74 Aaliyah Cone1 6:01.49

SouthEast Geo  9#522 Kyla Cox2 7:10.84

 
Girls Long Jump 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia  9#135 Ja'Miyah Mainer1 3.45m NWI

North Florida  9#348 Devyn Brown2 3.42m NWI

SouthEast Geo  9#523 Delilah Dickerson3 3.23m NWI

40s Showcase  9#4 Fahmara Flucus4 3.22m NWI

Hearts of Gold  9#275 Gabrielle Rollinson5 2.80m NWI

Hearts of Gold  9#282 Madison Wilson6 2.70m NWI

40s Showcase  9#7 Mackenze Schomberg-Walker7 2.65m NWI

SouthEast Geo  9#534 Makayla Weston--- DNS NWI

SouthEast Geo  9#535 Makenzie Weston--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast  9#216 Penelope Parker--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast  9#215 Adasyn Parker--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
East Butler  9#197 Tailyn Harris1 4.26m

Supreme Perf  9#567 Madisyn Hayes2 3.48m

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gainesville Stri  9#251 Brooklynne Lane1 13.20m

East Butler  9#197 Tailyn Harris2 12.22m

Hearts of Gold  9#282 Madison Wilson3 11.42m

Coastal Georgia  9#135 Ja'Miyah Mainer4 11.08m

FL East Coast  9#216 Penelope Parker--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase  9#7 Mackenze Schomberg-Walker1 14:55.18

FL East Coast  9#216 Penelope Parker--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 10#277 Hallela Rose1 14.42 1.8

Supreme Perf 10#576 Brielle Marriott2 14.49 1.8

Saint Johns Str 10#502 Parker Warfield3 14.78 1.8

Charger Elitte 10#84 Jayme Jean4 14.81 1.8

Saint Johns Str 10#484 Lyric Jackson5 15.10 1.8

Saint Johns Str 10#500 Christian Scott6 15.23 1.8

Hearts of Gold 10#276 Kelsey Rollinson7 15.71 -3.5

V12 Athletics 10#678 Cemara Lewis8 15.73 1.8

River City Fin 10#441 Siyani Armstead9 15.87 -3.5

Hearts of Gold 10#270 Aaliyah Land10 16.09 -3.5

Quiet Storm 10#417 Reilly Wilson11 16.80 -3.5

East Butler 10#196 Kennedy Harris12 18.51 -3.5

4life 10#30 Paija Kemp13 18.88 -3.5

North Florida Ro 10#363 Malana Gray14 19.18 1.8

Elite Force 10#201 Ariana Vitulli--- DNS -3.5

FL East Coast 10#213 Aurienna Green--- DNS -3.5

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 10#230 Justina Mason1 28.14 -1.6

Hearts of Gold 10#277 Hallela Rose2 30.60 -1.6

Saint Johns Str 10#500 Christian Scott3 31.43 -1.6

Supreme Perf 10#576 Brielle Marriott4 31.94 -1.6

Hearts of Gold 10#276 Kelsey Rollinson5 32.15 -1.3

Charger Elitte 10#84 Jayme Jean6 32.31 -1.6

V12 Athletics 10#679 Priya Lewis7 32.63 -1.6

River City Fin 10#441 Siyani Armstead8 32.85 -1.3

Quiet Storm 10#417 Reilly Wilson9 33.54 -1.3

V12 Athletics 10#678 Cemara Lewis10 35.03 -1.6

North Florida Ro 10#363 Malana Gray11 40.01 -1.3

Elite Force 10#201 Ariana Vitulli--- DNS -1.3

FL East Coast 10#213 Aurienna Green--- DNS -1.6

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 10#526 Josalyn Glover1 1:01.97

Florida Striders 10#230 Justina Mason2 1:02.25

Quiet Storm 10#410 Skylar Mcclendon3 1:08.60

Hearts of Gold 10#277 Hallela Rose4 1:11.33

V12 Athletics 10#679 Priya Lewis5 1:11.50

Saint Johns Str 10#502 Parker Warfield6 1:11.52

Saint Johns Str 10#483 Nevena Gobec7 1:11.88
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Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Saint Johns Str 10#484 Lyric Jackson8 1:18.56

Unattached 10#639 Madelen Finch9 1:22.66

Amplifly 10#51 Presley Rodriguez10 1:45.95

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 10#526 Josalyn Glover1 2:36.85

Quiet Storm 10#410 Skylar Mcclendon2 2:42.84

Unattached 10#713 Amaya Grace Mader3 2:54.25

Saint Johns Str 10#483 Nevena Gobec4 2:54.78

Unattached 10#639 Madelen Finch5 3:04.46

Eagle Athletics 10#188 Sonny Petrossian6 3:10.16

FL East Coast 10#214 Hayden Jiles--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 10#713 Amaya Grace Mader1 5:49.30

Unattached 10#639 Madelen Finch2 6:17.57

Amplifly 10#51 Presley Rodriguez3 7:31.16

FL East Coast 10#214 Hayden Jiles--- DNS

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Johns Striders1 59.85

1) #500 Christian Scott 10 2) #484 Lyric Jackson 10

3) #483 Nevena Gobec 10 4) #502 Parker Warfield 10

ASouthEast Geo2 1:01.16

1) #523 Delilah Dickerson 9 2) #526 Josalyn Glover 10

3) #522 Kyla Cox 9 4) #524 Layla Dickerson 9
 

Girls High Jump 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
FL East Coast 10#208 Camyla Black--- DNS

 
Girls Long Jump 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 10#230 Justina Mason1 4.32m NWI

River City Fin 10#441 Siyani Armstead2 3.49m NWI

V12 Athletics 10#679 Priya Lewis3 3.47m NWI

Supreme Perf 10#576 Brielle Marriott4 J3.47m NWI

V12 Athletics 10#678 Cemara Lewis5 3.33m NWI

Hearts of Gold 10#270 Aaliyah Land6 3.01m NWI

East Butler 10#196 Kennedy Harris7 1.95m NWI

Elite Force 10#201 Ariana Vitulli--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast 10#208 Camyla Black--- DNS NWI

Unattached 10#713 Amaya Grace Mader--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast 10#214 Hayden Jiles--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast 10#213 Aurienna Green--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 10#411 Julia Michell1 6.10m

North Florida 10#349 Maurina Mason2 5.52m

East Butler 10#196 Kennedy Harris3 4.76m

Hearts of Gold 10#283 Vasharia Wilson4 3.96m

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
North Florida 10#349 Maurina Mason1 13.04m

Hearts of Gold 10#283 Vasharia Wilson2 11.74m

Quiet Storm 10#410 Skylar Mcclendon3 11.14m

Eagle Athletics 10#188 Sonny Petrossian4 10.24m

Hearts of Gold 10#276 Kelsey Rollinson5 9.96m

Hearts of Gold 10#270 Aaliyah Land6 9.72m

Quiet Storm 10#411 Julia Michell7 9.66m

FL East Coast 10#208 Camyla Black--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Eagle Athletics 10#188 Sonny Petrossian1 9:19.18

Hearts of Gold 10#283 Vasharia Wilson2 10:29.03

North Florida 10#349 Maurina Mason3 11:53.42

4life 10#30 Paija Kemp4 12:40.47

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase 11#2 Talayah Barnes1 13.56 -2.1

Liberty Elite 11#336 Chasity Argyle2 13.83 -2.1

Charger Elitte 11#80 Edyn Fudge3 14.42 -2.1

Coastal Georgia 11#137 Acaia Neville4 14.48 -2.1

SouthEast Geo 11#533 Reagen Murchison5 14.55 -2.1

Charger Elitte 11#82 Erin Graham6 14.68 -2.1

Supreme Perf 11#583 Destini White7 15.23 1.2

Charger Elitte 11#75 Analise Cone8 15.75 1.2

Saint Johns Str 11#494 Claire Logan9 15.76 1.2

FL East Coast 11#218 Bailey Thomas--- DNS 1.2

Charger Elitte 11#72 Cherish Bright--- DNS 1.2

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase 11#2 Talayah Barnes1 27.80 -1.3

All Or Nothing 11#41 Tamai King2 28.33 -1.3

Jaxpal 11#320 Shondraya Washington3 29.37 -1.3

Liberty Elite 11#336 Chasity Argyle4 29.62 -1.4

Charger Elitte 11#80 Edyn Fudge5 29.63 -1.3

Coastal Georgia 11#137 Acaia Neville6 30.50 -1.3

All Or Nothing 11#45 Ivyanna Wright7 30.96 -1.3

SouthEast Geo 11#533 Reagen Murchison8 31.00 -1.3

Charger Elitte 11#82 Erin Graham9 31.20 -1.4
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Quiet Storm 11#408 Mialania Johnson10 31.68 -1.3

Supreme Perf 11#583 Destini White11 33.74 -1.4

Charger Elitte 11#75 Analise Cone12 34.00 -1.4

Charger Elitte 11#72 Cherish Bright--- DNS -1.4

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase 11#2 Talayah Barnes1 1:02.97

All Or Nothing 11#41 Tamai King2 1:04.31

All Or Nothing 11#45 Ivyanna Wright3 1:09.04

Jaxpal 11#320 Shondraya Washington4 1:14.19

Saint Johns Str 11#479 Ava Cockrell5 1:16.36

Charger Elitte 11#75 Analise Cone6 1:17.50

Quiet Storm 11#408 Mialania Johnson7 1:18.27

Supreme Perf 11#582 Gabrielle Thomas8 1:18.97

Eagle Athletics 11#185 Zalanya Clayton9 1:20.07

Saint Johns Str 11#494 Claire Logan10 1:20.46

Jaxpal 11#318 Alecia Joy Lee11 1:24.96

Charger Elitte 11#72 Cherish Bright--- DNS

FL East Coast 11#218 Bailey Thomas--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
All Or Nothing 11#41 Tamai King1 2:40.03

All Or Nothing 11#45 Ivyanna Wright2 2:55.51

Gainesville Stri 11#253 Caroline Smith3 3:16.73

Supreme Perf 11#582 Gabrielle Thomas4 3:21.10

River City Fin 11#448 Charlize Jackson5 3:29.69

Eagle Athletics 11#185 Zalanya Clayton6 3:34.19

Saint Johns Str 11#496 Hailey Mcintyre--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 11#479 Ava Cockrell1 5:54.83

Saint Johns Str 11#496 Hailey Mcintyre2 6:13.68

Gainesville Stri 11#253 Caroline Smith3 6:32.67

River City Fin 11#448 Charlize Jackson4 6:39.12

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gainesville Stri 11#253 Caroline Smith1 13:07.04

 
Girls Long Jump 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia 11#137 Acaia Neville1 4.10m NWI

Quiet Storm 11#408 Mialania Johnson2 3.99m NWI

SouthEast Geo 11#533 Reagen Murchison3 3.89m NWI

Charger Elitte 11#82 Erin Graham4 3.88m NWI

Supreme Perf 11#583 Destini White5 3.78m NWI

Charger Elitte 11#80 Edyn Fudge6 3.56m NWI

Liberty Elite 11#336 Chasity Argyle7 3.54m NWI

Jaxpal 11#318 Alecia Joy Lee8 3.23m NWI

Jaxpal 11#314 Sade Holmes9 3.19m NWI

River City Fin 11#448 Charlize Jackson10 3.08m NWI

Jaxpal 11#319 Chloe Reed11 3.01m NWI

Eagle Athletics 11#185 Zalanya Clayton12 2.83m NWI

FL East Coast 11#218 Bailey Thomas--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 11#582 Gabrielle Thomas1 7.22m

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jaxpal 11#314 Sade Holmes1 10:28.88

Jaxpal 11#319 Chloe Reed2 10:42.72

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia 12#141 Jermani Williams1 12.79 0.4

Assassins Elite 12#64 Aniyah Walker2 12.99 0.4

Quiet Storm 12#414 Aalaiya Pratt3 13.38 0.4

Supreme Perf 12#575 Makiya Marbury4 13.40 0.4

Hearts of Gold 12#271 A'Niyah Land5 13.75 -1.1

Tallahassee Spe 12#612 Javeyah Cohen6 14.03 0.4

Jaxpal 12#315 Taliyah Johnson7 14.24 -1.1

Kings Track Club 12#333 Kamaya George8 14.57 -1.1

Tallahassee Spe 12#619 Zaniyah Smith9 15.59 -1.1

FL East Coast 12#211 Paris Fountain--- DNS 0.4

FL East Coast 12#210 Elani Desir--- DNS -1.1

FL East Coast 12#217 Ahna Tennant--- DNS 0.4

Saint Johns Str 12#490 Lola Lavender--- DNS -1.1

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia 12#141 Jermani Williams1 25.65 -0.6

Quiet Storm 12#414 Aalaiya Pratt2 26.84 -0.6

SouthEast Geo 12#528 Cailyn Gray3 27.26 -0.6

Assassins Elite 12#64 Aniyah Walker4 27.33 -0.6

Supreme Perf 12#575 Makiya Marbury5 28.44 -0.6

Hearts of Gold 12#271 A'Niyah Land6 28.89 -0.7

Tallahassee Spe 12#612 Javeyah Cohen7 29.72 -0.7

Jaxpal 12#312 Meya Garrett8 29.83 -0.6

Kings Track Club 12#333 Kamaya George9 30.35 -0.7

Jaxpal 12#313 Hannah Harris10 32.30 -0.7

Tallahassee Spe 12#619 Zaniyah Smith11 33.19 -0.7

FL East Coast 12#211 Paris Fountain--- DNS -0.6

Young Achievers 12#689 Ryleigh Buchanan--- DNS -0.7

Saint Johns Str 12#490 Lola Lavender--- DNS -0.7

FL East Coast 12#217 Ahna Tennant--- DNS -0.6
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results
 

Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 12#414 Aalaiya Pratt1 1:00.52

SouthEast Geo 12#528 Cailyn Gray2 1:05.20

Supreme Perf 12#575 Makiya Marbury3 1:07.97

Quiet Storm 12#401 Storm Barrington4 1:17.77

Hearts of Gold 12#265 Alexa Brown5 1:17.88

Young Achievers 12#689 Ryleigh Buchanan--- DNS

FL East Coast 12#211 Paris Fountain--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 12#76 Amaryllis Delvalle1 2:59.17

Charger Elitte 12#70 Kennedy Boles2 3:05.41

Charger Elitte 12#77 Isabella Delvalle3 3:05.83

Amplifly 12#52 Hayden Shurley4 3:08.04

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 12#638 Abigail Connors1 5:38.11

Charger Elitte 12#76 Amaryllis Delvalle2 5:51.47

Charger Elitte 12#70 Kennedy Boles3 6:02.55

Amplifly 12#52 Hayden Shurley4 6:06.07

Charger Elitte 12#77 Isabella Delvalle5 6:19.64

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 12#638 Abigail Connors1 11:57.68

Charger Elitte 12#76 Amaryllis Delvalle2 12:21.85

Charger Elitte 12#77 Isabella Delvalle3 13:02.56

Charger Elitte 12#70 Kennedy Boles4 13:08.13

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AJax Pal1 5:17.51

1) #319 Chloe Reed 11 2) #312 Meya Garrett 12

3) #320 Shondraya Washington 11 4) #315 Taliyah Johnson 12

ASaint Johns Striders--- DNS

1) #479 Ava Cockrell 11 2) #494 Claire Logan 11

3) #496 Hailey Mcintyre 11 4) #490 Lola Lavender 12
 

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AJax Pal1 13:03.33

1) #318 Alecia Joy Lee 11 2) #313 Hannah Harris 12

3) #312 Meya Garrett 12 4) #314 Sade Holmes 11

 
Girls Long Jump 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 12#528 Cailyn Gray1 4.93m NWI

Quiet Storm 12#401 Storm Barrington2 4.52m NWI

Hearts of Gold 12#271 A'Niyah Land3 3.98m NWI

Jaxpal 12#315 Taliyah Johnson4 3.62m NWI

Jaxpal 12#313 Hannah Harris5 2.88m NWI

Kings Track Club 12#333 Kamaya George--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 12#401 Storm Barrington1 8.85m

V12 Athletics 12#672 Hallie Beaupre2 8.13m

Charger Elitte 12#91 Isabel Rosius3 7.87m

Charger Elitte 12#87 Chrislyanis Molina4 7.63m

FL East Coast 12#210 Elani Desir--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 12#87 Chrislyanis Molina1 16.00m

Charger Elitte 12#91 Isabel Rosius2 15.60m

V12 Athletics 12#672 Hallie Beaupre3 14.44m

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 12#672 Hallie Beaupre1 22.52m

Charger Elitte 12#87 Chrislyanis Molina2 15.10m

Charger Elitte 12#91 Isabel Rosius3 14.70m

Hearts of Gold 12#265 Alexa Brown4 11.18m

Young Achievers 12#689 Ryleigh Buchanan--- DNS

FL East Coast 12#210 Elani Desir--- DNS

FL East Coast 12#217 Ahna Tennant--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 12#265 Alexa Brown1 10:28.63

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#566 Ty'Rihanna Brown1 12.55 -0.3

Rose City Str 13#475 Journee Walker2 13.04 -1.3

Saint Johns Str 13#482 Milica Gobec3 13.09 -0.3

Supreme Perf 13#563 Gelainia Bradley4 13.61 -0.3

Cuco Elite 13#153 Tori Miller5 14.26 -0.3

Hearts of Gold 13#280 Ke'Ari Williams6 14.36 -1.3

Hearts of Gold 13#273 Madyson Lofton7 14.40 -1.3

River City Fin 13#440 Cheyenne Armstead8 14.50 -1.3

V12 Athletics 13#673 Mylo Camargo9 14.62 -0.3

Hearts of Gold 13#279 Uriah White10 14.65 -0.3
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Saint Johns Str 13#503 Jasmine Washington11 15.40 -0.3

Young Achievers 13#691 Heaven Gibbs12 16.24 -1.3

Rose City Str 13#474 A'Ziyah Cason--- DNS -1.3

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#566 Ty'Rihanna Brown1 25.98 0.7

Rose City Str 13#475 Journee Walker2 26.81 -0.2

Supreme Perf 13#563 Gelainia Bradley3 28.22 0.7

Hearts of Gold 13#279 Uriah White4 28.94 0.7

River City Fin 13#440 Cheyenne Armstead5 30.19 -0.2

Hearts of Gold 13#280 Ke'Ari Williams6 30.36 -0.2

Hearts of Gold 13#273 Madyson Lofton7 30.89 -0.2

Saint Johns Str 13#503 Jasmine Washington8 31.49 0.7

Charger Elitte 13#73 Xylia Brown9 32.01 0.7

Rose City Str 13#474 A'Ziyah Cason--- DNS -0.2

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 13#482 Milica Gobec1 1:02.13

Supreme Perf 13#563 Gelainia Bradley2 1:07.05

Saint Johns Str 13#503 Jasmine Washington3 1:13.59

Rose City Str 13#474 A'Ziyah Cason--- DNS

Supreme Perf 13#566 Ty'Rihanna Brown--- DNS

Rose City Str 13#475 Journee Walker--- DNS

SouthEast Geo 13#525 Isabella Dixon--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Amplifly 13#53 Kellah Smith1 2:45.67

V12 Athletics 13#673 Mylo Camargo2 2:54.36

Unattached 13#646 Sanyia Randolph3 2:54.45

Amplifly 13#46 Annaclaire Baker4 3:08.03

SouthEast Geo 13#525 Isabella Dixon--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Amplifly 13#53 Kellah Smith1 5:45.43

Amplifly 13#46 Annaclaire Baker2 6:08.44

Unattached 13#646 Sanyia Randolph3 6:47.72

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Amplifly 13#53 Kellah Smith1 12:28.70

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#569 Paris Johnson1 17.56 -1.1

River City Fin 13#440 Cheyenne Armstead2 18.63 -1.1

Elite Skills 13#203 Melissa Cunningham3 20.88 -1.1

SouthEast Geo 13#527 Michaela Gordon4 21.35 -1.1

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#569 Paris Johnson1 30.43 -2.2

SouthEast Geo 13#527 Michaela Gordon--- DNS -2.2

 
Girls High Jump 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Elite Skills 13#203 Melissa Cunningham1 1.42m

 
Girls Long Jump 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#566 Ty'Rihanna Brown1 5.00m NWI

Supreme Perf 13#563 Gelainia Bradley2 4.61m NWI

Cuco Elite 13#153 Tori Miller3 4.39m NWI

Hearts of Gold 13#279 Uriah White4 4.38m NWI

Hearts of Gold 13#280 Ke'Ari Williams5 3.79m NWI

SouthEast Geo 13#527 Michaela Gordon6 3.75m NWI

River City Fin 13#440 Cheyenne Armstead7 3.69m NWI

V12 Athletics 13#673 Mylo Camargo8 3.59m NWI

Hearts of Gold 13#273 Madyson Lofton9 3.32m NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#569 Paris Johnson1 9.63m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 13#153 Tori Miller1 10.43m

Charger Elitte 13#73 Xylia Brown2 8.99m

Charger Elitte 13#78 Bailey Devries3 8.57m

Young Achievers 13#692 Mackenzie Graham4 7.71m

V12 Athletics 13#676 Jaliyah Jones5 7.34m

Elite Skills 13#203 Melissa Cunningham6 7.22m

Young Achievers 13#691 Heaven Gibbs7 6.17m

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 13#78 Bailey Devries1 24.20m

Young Achievers 13#692 Mackenzie Graham2 20.46m

Charger Elitte 13#73 Xylia Brown3 15.48m

V12 Athletics 13#676 Jaliyah Jones4 11.82m

Young Achievers 13#691 Heaven Gibbs5 9.50m



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:11 PM  6/4/2024  Page 8
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Results
 

Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 13#153 Tori Miller1 21.82m

Charger Elitte 13#78 Bailey Devries2 18.22m

Elite Skills 13#203 Melissa Cunningham3 17.74m

Young Achievers 13#692 Mackenzie Graham4 13.80m

Charger Elitte 13#73 Xylia Brown5 13.60m

V12 Athletics 13#676 Jaliyah Jones6 10.00m

Young Achievers 13#691 Heaven Gibbs--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 14#579 Destiny Robinson1 12.32 -1.9

Charger Elitte 14#81 Ziannah Gooden2 12.74 -1.9

V12 Athletics 14#680 Davika Medley3 12.79 -1.9

North Florida 14#351 Zoriah McQueen4 12.81 -1.9

All Or Nothing 14#44 Taylor Thomas5 12.88 -1.9

Supreme Perf 14#573 Serenity Lovett6 12.92 -1.9

Cuco Elite 14#154 Paetton Perez7 12.96 -1.2

Supreme Perf 14#564 Te'Niyah Bradley8 13.08 -1.9

All Or Nothing 14#39 Sariah Kee9 13.18 -1.2

Saint Johns Str 14#492 Londyn Lee9 13.18 -1.9

Quiet Storm 14#405 Neiko Giddings11 13.38 -2.6

Gainesville Stri 14#247 Samantha Baines12 13.73 -1.2

Tallahassee Spe 14#613 Akayla Joaceus-Graham13 13.73 -1.2

Ariii's Upper 14#59 Nahla Hardee14 13.74 -2.6

North Florida Ro 14#367 Vivi-Ann Perkins15 14.12 -1.2

Saint Johns Str 14#501 Zoe Walker16 14.78 -2.6

River City Fin 14#460 Aubrey Wilson17 15.13 -2.6

40s Showcase 14#6 Audre'Ana Mcclendon18 15.14 -1.2

Saint Johns Str 14#498 Riley Riechmann19 15.28 -2.6

River City Fin 14#446 Barbara Feliciano20 15.52 -2.6

St. Augustine 14#553 Ma'Kayla Spencer--- DNS -1.2

St. Augustine 14#550 Avery Mckenzie--- DNS -2.6

Saint Johns Str 14#489 Alana Latorre--- DNS -1.2

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 14#579 Destiny Robinson1 24.41 -0.2

V12 Athletics 14#680 Davika Medley2 25.22 -0.2

All Or Nothing 14#44 Taylor Thomas3 25.38 -0.2

Charger Elitte 14#81 Ziannah Gooden4 25.47 -0.2

Cuco Elite 14#154 Paetton Perez5 25.82 -0.2

North Florida 14#351 Zoriah McQueen6 26.04 -0.2

Supreme Perf 14#573 Serenity Lovett7 26.11 -0.2

Quiet Storm 14#405 Neiko Giddings8 26.34 0.2

Saint Johns Str 14#492 Londyn Lee9 26.70 0.2

Tallahassee Spe 14#613 Akayla Joaceus-Graham10 27.76 0.2

Ariii's Upper 14#59 Nahla Hardee11 27.97 -1.5

4life 14#28 Rechell Deans12 28.15 0.2

North Florida Ro 14#369 Rylee Smith13 28.36 -1.5

North Florida Ro 14#367 Vivi-Ann Perkins14 28.94 -1.5

4life 14#32 Abigail Williams15 30.05 -1.5

Hearts of Gold 14#274 Georgianna Nelson16 30.53 -1.5

4life 14#31 Ziara Stevens17 30.74 0.2

40s Showcase 14#6 Audre'Ana Mcclendon18 31.14 -1.5

4life 14#33 Kathryn Williams19 31.19 0.2

Young Achievers 14#690 Xi'Amara Diaz20 33.11 -1.5

St. Augustine 14#550 Avery Mckenzie--- DNS -1.5

Saint Johns Str 14#489 Alana Latorre--- DNS 0.2

Supreme Perf 14#564 Te'Niyah Bradley--- DNS -0.2

St. Augustine 14#553 Ma'Kayla Spencer--- DNS 0.2

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 14#680 Davika Medley1 58.72

Cuco Elite 14#154 Paetton Perez2 59.33

Quiet Storm 14#405 Neiko Giddings3 1:01.42

4life 14#28 Rechell Deans4 1:06.66

Gainesville Stri 14#248 Nyla Crawford5 1:07.25

Quiet Storm 14#416 Kennedy Tatum6 1:07.48

Saint Johns Str 14#498 Riley Riechmann7 1:08.49

SouthEast Geo 14#532 Ava Mountain8 1:08.62

Elite Skills 14#202 Cassidy Brown9 1:09.07

4life 14#33 Kathryn Williams10 1:10.87

4life 14#32 Abigail Williams11 1:11.29

4life 14#31 Ziara Stevens12 1:11.46

Amplifly 14#50 Sydney Ragle13 1:11.48

North Florida Ro 14#367 Vivi-Ann Perkins14 1:12.05

River City Fin 14#446 Barbara Feliciano15 1:14.17

Hearts of Gold 14#274 Georgianna Nelson16 1:17.30

Supreme Perf 14#579 Destiny Robinson--- DNS

40s Showcase 14#6 Audre'Ana Mcclendon--- DNS

Saint Johns Str 14#501 Zoe Walker--- DNS

Supreme Perf 14#573 Serenity Lovett--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 14#532 Ava Mountain1 2:33.95

All Or Nothing 14#40 Tahlya King2 2:35.61

Charger Elitte 14#83 Amyiah Hall3 2:40.79

Gainesville Stri 14#248 Nyla Crawford4 2:45.61

Quiet Storm 14#416 Kennedy Tatum5 2:46.54

Amplifly 14#50 Sydney Ragle6 2:58.04

River City Fin 14#446 Barbara Feliciano7 2:58.33

Amplifly 14#48 Angelina Johnson8 3:00.24

Supreme Perf 14#578 Daniella Ouko-Omondi9 3:00.85

Elite Skills 14#202 Cassidy Brown--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 14#486 Sydney Johnson1 4:51.98

SouthEast Geo 14#532 Ava Mountain2 5:24.37
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Charger Elitte 14#83 Amyiah Hall3 5:35.09

Quiet Storm 14#416 Kennedy Tatum4 5:39.44

Amplifly 14#48 Angelina Johnson5 6:21.31

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 14#486 Sydney Johnson1 10:16.00

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gainesville Stri 14#247 Samantha Baines1 15.22 1.3

All Or Nothing 14#39 Sariah Kee2 15.52 1.3

North Florida Ro 14#369 Rylee Smith3 18.18 1.3

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gainesville Stri 14#247 Samantha Baines1 30.02 0.9

Charger Elitte 14#94 Alanna Smith2 31.26 0.9

Saint Johns Str 14#489 Alana Latorre--- DNS 0.9

All Or Nothing 14#39 Sariah Kee--- DNS 0.9

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASupreme Perf1 47.85

1) #579 Destiny Robinson 14 2) #573 Serenity Lovett 14

3) #564 Te'Niyah Bradley 14
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Johns Striders1 4:21.79

1) #489 Alana Latorre 14 2) #492 Londyn Lee 14

3) #482 Milica Gobec 13 4) #498 Riley Riechmann 14

5) #501 Zoe Walker 14

ASupreme Perf2 4:38.43

1) #578 Daniella Ouko-Omondi 14 2) #569 Paris Johnson 13

3) #564 Te'Niyah Bradley 14

A4life Track Club3 4:55.00

1) #32 Abigail Williams 14 2) #33 Kathryn Williams 14

3) #28 Rechell Deans 14 4) #31 Ziara Stevens 14
 

Girls High Jump 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
All Or Nothing 14#39 Sariah Kee1 1.47m

Charger Elitte 14#94 Alanna Smith2 1.42m

Saint Johns Str 14#501 Zoe Walker--- NH

Supreme Perf 14#578 Daniella Ouko-Omondi--- NH

North Florida Ro 14#369 Rylee Smith--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 14#81 Ziannah Gooden1 5.34m NWI

V12 Athletics 14#680 Davika Medley2 5.14m NWI

Gainesville Stri 14#247 Samantha Baines3 5.04m NWI

Charger Elitte 14#94 Alanna Smith4 4.97m NWI

Supreme Perf 14#578 Daniella Ouko-Omondi5 4.52m NWI

Cuco Elite 14#154 Paetton Perez6 4.39m NWI

River City Fin 14#460 Aubrey Wilson7 4.10m NWI

North Florida Ro 14#367 Vivi-Ann Perkins8 3.98m NWI

Elite Skills 14#202 Cassidy Brown9 3.97m NWI

Hearts of Gold 14#274 Georgianna Nelson10 3.55m NWI

Gainesville Stri 14#248 Nyla Crawford--- DNS NWI

St. Augustine 14#550 Avery Mckenzie--- DNS NWI

St. Augustine 14#553 Ma'Kayla Spencer--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 14#562 Kaylah Batte1 11.00m

V12 Athletics 14#674 Alayah Dickerson2 10.85m

North Florida Ro 14#369 Rylee Smith3 9.84m

Young Achievers 14#690 Xi'Amara Diaz4 9.31m

Young Achievers 14#695 Ma'Kayla Mathews5 6.85m

Unattached 14#645 Ava Overton--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 14#562 Kaylah Batte1 25.50m

V12 Athletics 14#674 Alayah Dickerson2 23.94m

River City Fin 14#460 Aubrey Wilson3 21.50m

Young Achievers 14#690 Xi'Amara Diaz4 20.82m

Young Achievers 14#695 Ma'Kayla Mathews5 15.64m

Unattached 14#645 Ava Overton--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 14#674 Alayah Dickerson1 25.76m

River City Fin 14#460 Aubrey Wilson2 24.46m

Supreme Perf 14#562 Kaylah Batte3 20.98m

Young Achievers 14#690 Xi'Amara Diaz4 19.98m

River City Fin 14#446 Barbara Feliciano5 15.96m

Hearts of Gold 14#274 Georgianna Nelson6 J15.96m

Young Achievers 14#695 Ma'Kayla Mathews7 11.94m

 
Girls 3000 Meter Race Walk 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase 14#6 Audre'Ana Mcclendon1 23:42.09

Quiet Storm 14#416 Kennedy Tatum--- DNS
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Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mandarin Elite 16#340 Kyla Skinner1 12.63 -2.4

North Florida 16#352 Chasity Sellers2 12.87 -2.4

Saint Johns Str 16#481 Peyton Ganther3 12.90 -2.4

Unattached 16#643 Rayna Lawson4 13.13 -2.9

Hearts of Gold 16#267 Arayah Brown5 13.14 -2.9

North Florida 15#350 Timia Mcmillian6 13.15 -2.4

Cuco Elite 15#158 Preciana Thomas7 13.15 -2.4

River City Fin 15#452 Amya Martinez8 13.27 -2.9

Flying Falcons 16#245 Jazmine Soto9 13.30 -2.9

Coastal Georgia 15#133 Ciara Hamlin10 13.32 -2.4

River City Fin 16#455 Marley Peguese11 13.38 -2.9

Florida Striders 16#229 Makail Blackman12 13.58 -2.4

Supreme Perf 15#568 Nadia Hood13 13.60 -2.9

Tallahassee Spe 15#611 Ja'Koi Brown14 13.69 -2.9

Saint Johns Str 16#497 Bella Mione15 13.82 -2.4

Flying Falcons 15#244 Amina Mccray16 13.89 -2.9

River City Fin 16#444 Nyah Brantley17 13.92 -2.9

Saint Johns Str 15#477 Camiile Andrews18 14.09 -2.9

Saint Johns Str 16#485 Brooklyn Jenkins19 14.19 -2.9

Tallahassee Spe 16#621 Kaylin Warren20 14.51 -2.9

Tallahassee Spe 16#618 Jamiyiah Quarles21 14.64 -2.9

River City Fin 15#449 Elaina Johnson22 16.36 -2.9

St. Augustine 15#549 Jayla Ledbetter--- DNS -2.4

Jaxpal 16#321 Christian Wilson--- DNS -2.9

St. Augustine 16#552 Aaliyah Romulus--- DNS -2.9

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mandarin Elite 16#340 Kyla Skinner1 24.85 0.8

North Florida 16#352 Chasity Sellers2 25.31 0.8

Saint Johns Str 15#493 Parris Lee3 25.81 0.8

Coastal Georgia 15#140 Syraiah Wilkins4 26.19 0.8

North Florida 15#350 Timia Mcmillian5 26.22 0.8

Cuco Elite 15#158 Preciana Thomas6 26.40 0.8

Saint Johns Str 16#481 Peyton Ganther7 26.56 0.8

Unattached 16#643 Rayna Lawson8 26.58 -0.4

Flying Falcons 16#245 Jazmine Soto9 26.89 -0.4

Charger Elitte 15#79 Norelena Forde10 26.98 -1.5

Quiet Storm 15#413 Khloe Nogueira11 27.11 -0.4

Supreme Perf 15#568 Nadia Hood12 27.25 -1.0

Quiet Storm 15#402 Kenlei Blackshear13 27.35 -1.5

River City Fin 15#452 Amya Martinez14 27.48 -1.5

North Florida Ro 15#365 Taylor Mercer15 27.88 -1.0

Florida Striders 16#229 Makail Blackman16 28.08 0.8

Flying Falcons 15#244 Amina Mccray17 28.22 -0.4

Tallahassee Spe 15#611 Ja'Koi Brown18 28.56 -1.0

River City Fin 16#444 Nyah Brantley19 28.60 -0.4

Hearts of Gold 16#267 Arayah Brown20 28.64 -1.5

Charger Elitte 16#90 Cheyenne Pryce21 29.24 -1.0

Charger Elitte 15#85 Korbyn Jones22 29.47 -1.5

River City Fin 16#455 Marley Peguese23 29.80 -1.0

Tallahassee Spe 16#621 Kaylin Warren24 30.20 -1.0

North Florida Ro 15#362 Mikayla Burns25 30.46 -1.0

Elite Skills 15#204 Chanel Davis26 31.37 -0.4

Tallahassee Spe 16#618 Jamiyiah Quarles27 31.52 -1.0

River City Fin 15#449 Elaina Johnson28 33.29 -0.4

40s Showcase 16#5 Tia Howard29 33.46 -1.0

St. Augustine 16#552 Aaliyah Romulus--- DNS -1.5

Saint Johns Str 15#477 Camiile Andrews--- DNS -1.5

St. Augustine 15#545 Jaeleigh Dillard--- DNS -1.5

Jaxpal 16#321 Christian Wilson--- DNS -0.4

St. Augustine 15#549 Jayla Ledbetter--- DNS 0.8

St. Augustine 16#547 Heaven Ferguson--- DNS -1.5

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mandarin Elite 16#340 Kyla Skinner1 56.82

Saint Johns Str 15#493 Parris Lee2 59.89

Quiet Storm 16#412 Jehzaria Middleton3 1:01.32

Saint Johns Str 16#497 Bella Mione4 1:01.52

Charger Elitte 15#79 Norelena Forde5 1:01.55

North Florida 16#352 Chasity Sellers6 1:01.57

Quiet Storm 15#409 Ayana Lee7 1:02.33

Quiet Storm 15#402 Kenlei Blackshear8 1:02.54

Quiet Storm 15#413 Khloe Nogueira9 1:02.75

Supreme Perf 15#568 Nadia Hood10 1:03.16

Cuco Elite 15#151 Wynter Green11 1:03.52

Cuco Elite 15#158 Preciana Thomas12 1:04.88

North Florida Ro 15#365 Taylor Mercer13 1:06.58

River City Fin 15#452 Amya Martinez14 1:07.16

Charger Elitte 16#90 Cheyenne Pryce15 1:08.30

River City Fin 15#458 Olivia Sumner16 1:11.48

Saint Johns Str 16#485 Brooklyn Jenkins17 1:12.31

Elite Skills 15#204 Chanel Davis18 1:14.09

Saint Johns Str 15#477 Camiile Andrews19 1:14.78

Amplifly 16#49 Regina Lewis20 1:15.64

River City Fin 16#455 Marley Peguese21 1:16.45

Hearts of Gold 16#267 Arayah Brown22 1:17.10

40s Showcase 16#5 Tia Howard23 1:22.15

Young Achievers 16#697 Kennedi Proctor--- DNS

Young Achievers 15#688 Calleigh Buchanan--- DNS

Quiet Storm 16#404 Nijah Garnes--- DNS

Quiet Storm 16#403 Laila Brown--- DNS

St. Augustine 15#545 Jaeleigh Dillard--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 16#412 Jehzaria Middleton1 2:33.03

Quiet Storm 15#409 Ayana Lee2 2:39.41

Quiet Storm 15#402 Kenlei Blackshear3 2:44.26

Quiet Storm 15#413 Khloe Nogueira4 2:50.09

Amplifly 15#47 Bailey Brock5 2:51.65

Amplifly 16#49 Regina Lewis6 3:11.97



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:11 PM  6/4/2024  Page 11

2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Quiet Storm 16#404 Nijah Garnes7 3:19.09

Elite Skills 15#204 Chanel Davis--- DNF

Young Achievers 16#697 Kennedi Proctor--- DNS

Young Achievers 15#688 Calleigh Buchanan--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Amplifly 15#47 Bailey Brock1 5:59.22

Quiet Storm 16#404 Nijah Garnes--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revamp 16#435 Blessed Diogo1 16.07 -1.4

Quiet Storm 16#403 Laila Brown2 16.61 -1.4

Saint Johns Str 16#488 Amelia Kosiewska3 16.70 -1.4

Coastal Georgia 15#140 Syraiah Wilkins4 17.36 -1.4

North Florida Ro 15#362 Mikayla Burns5 17.60 -1.4

Cuco Elite 15#152 Miya Grey6 18.43 -1.4

 
Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia 15#139 Maleaha Pritchett1 1:05.07

Saint Johns Str 16#488 Amelia Kosiewska2 1:08.53

Revamp 16#435 Blessed Diogo3 1:10.19

Coastal Georgia 15#140 Syraiah Wilkins4 1:11.63

Quiet Storm 16#403 Laila Brown5 1:15.65

Quiet Storm 16#404 Nijah Garnes6 1:18.29

River City Fin 15#458 Olivia Sumner7 1:37.17

Cuco Elite 15#152 Miya Grey--- DNS

St. Augustine 16#547 Heaven Ferguson--- DNS

North Florida Ro 15#362 Mikayla Burns--- DNS

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Johns Striders1 51.25

1) #488 Amelia Kosiewska 16 2) #477 Camiile Andrews 15

3) #493 Parris Lee 15 4) #481 Peyton Ganther 16
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Johns Striders--- DNS

1) #488 Amelia Kosiewska 16 2) #497 Bella Mione 16

3) #485 Brooklyn Jenkins 16 4) #493 Parris Lee 15
 

Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 15#409 Ayana Lee1 1.32m

Cuco Elite 15#151 Wynter Green2 J1.32m

Coastal Georgia 15#139 Maleaha Pritchett3 J1.32m

North Florida Ro 15#365 Taylor Mercer--- NH

North Florida Ro 15#362 Mikayla Burns--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revamp 16#435 Blessed Diogo1 5.34m NWI

Saint Johns Str 16#485 Brooklyn Jenkins2 4.94m NWI

Supreme Perf 15#568 Nadia Hood3 4.92m NWI

River City Fin 15#452 Amya Martinez4 4.87m NWI

Cuco Elite 15#151 Wynter Green5 4.85m NWI

Tallahassee Spe 15#611 Ja'Koi Brown6 4.83m NWI

Coastal Georgia 15#133 Ciara Hamlin7 4.68m NWI

Charger Elitte 15#85 Korbyn Jones8 4.59m NWI

Charger Elitte 16#90 Cheyenne Pryce9 4.56m NWI

Quiet Storm 15#409 Ayana Lee10 4.55m NWI

North Florida Ro 15#365 Taylor Mercer11 4.32m NWI

Charger Elitte 15#79 Norelena Forde12 4.21m NWI

River City Fin 16#455 Marley Peguese13 4.19m NWI

Cuco Elite 15#152 Miya Grey14 4.09m NWI

Jaxpal 16#321 Christian Wilson15 4.02m NWI

River City Fin 15#458 Olivia Sumner16 3.95m NWI

Tallahassee Spe 16#618 Jamiyiah Quarles17 3.58m NWI

Elite Skills 15#204 Chanel Davis18 3.55m NWI

Hearts of Gold 16#267 Arayah Brown--- FOUL

River City Fin 16#444 Nyah Brantley--- FOUL

North Florida 15#350 Timia Mcmillian--- DNS NWI

East Butler 15#199 Melinda Mabrey--- DNS NWI

St. Augustine 15#549 Jayla Ledbetter--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revamp 16#435 Blessed Diogo1 11.00m NWI

Charger Elitte 15#85 Korbyn Jones2 J11.00m NWI

Cuco Elite 15#151 Wynter Green3 10.25m NWI

Charger Elitte 16#90 Cheyenne Pryce4 9.94m NWI

Coastal Georgia 15#133 Ciara Hamlin5 9.80m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 4 kg 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dcis Performance 16#179 Jaleah Scott1 10.73m

Tallahassee Spe 15#611 Ja'Koi Brown2 8.08m

V12 Athletics 15#677 Zoe Jones3 8.00m

East Butler 15#199 Melinda Mabrey4 7.62m

Young Achievers 16#694 Amira Grant5 7.60m

V12 Athletics 15#681 Amaya Watts6 7.11m

River City Fin 16#457 Madeleine Roe--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 15#677 Zoe Jones1 27.40m
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

V12 Athletics 15#681 Amaya Watts2 23.50m

River City Fin 16#457 Madeleine Roe3 22.68m

Young Achievers 16#694 Amira Grant4 21.50m

 
Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dcis Performance 16#179 Jaleah Scott1 27.40m

V12 Athletics 15#677 Zoe Jones2 23.06m

East Butler 15#199 Melinda Mabrey3 14.88m

V12 Athletics 15#681 Amaya Watts4 14.40m

River City Fin 15#458 Olivia Sumner5 9.82m

Young Achievers 16#694 Amira Grant--- DNS

Young Achievers 15#688 Calleigh Buchanan--- DNS

 
Girls 3000 Meter Race Walk 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase 16#5 Tia Howard1 26:54.27

 
Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 17#570 Primaya Johnson1 12.43 0.1

Cuco Elite 17#159 Zyaire Thomas2 12.49 0.1

Coastal Georgia 18#134 Jayla Lawrence3 12.56 0.1

Coastal Georgia 19#138 Marissa Palmer4 12.71 0.1

Saint Johns Str 17#478 Madalynn Clark5 12.89 0.1

Tallahassee Spe 17#622 Kyla Williams6 13.18 -2.6

Saint Johns Str 17#491 Jadah Lee7 13.41 -2.6

Hearts of Gold 17#272 Serenity Lee8 13.50 -2.6

Mandarin Elite 18#339 Nia Keaton9 13.74 -2.6

Tallahassee Spe 17#620 Alysha Thames10 13.81 -2.6

Charger Elitte 18#88 Leila Parks11 13.83 -2.6

River City Fin 18#445 Jarelys Cruz12 13.90 -2.6

Supreme Perf 17#580 AlexciaShana Segree13 13.91 -2.6

Hearts of Gold 17#269 Journi Galmore14 14.06 -2.6

Saint Johns Str 17#499 Jayda Robinson15 14.24 -2.6

North Florida Ro 17#370 Carissa Young16 14.31 -2.6

Cuco Elite 17#155 Natalie Searl17 14.52 -2.6

St. Augustine 17#546 Kyra Dillard--- DNS -2.6

Ponte Vedra 17#392 Emma Woods--- DNS 0.1

FL East Coast 18#212 Sanaii Gaines--- DNS 0.1

SouthEast Geo 17#531 Uniah Mason--- DNS -2.6

Saint Johns Str 17#495 Karlyn Marte--- DNS 0.1

 
Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 17#159 Zyaire Thomas1 25.23 -1.7

Supreme Perf 17#570 Primaya Johnson2 25.47 -1.7

Unattached 18#647 Esther Saint-Germain3 25.59 -1.7

Tallahassee Spe 17#622 Kyla Williams4 27.07 -1.7

Mandarin Elite 18#339 Nia Keaton5 27.68 -2.5

Saint Johns Str 18#487 Truth King6 27.94 -1.7

Hearts of Gold 17#272 Serenity Lee7 27.99 -2.2

Young Achievers 18#698 Keira Smalls8 28.09 -2.5

Supreme Perf 17#580 AlexciaShana Segree9 28.69 -2.5

SouthEast Geo 17#531 Uniah Mason10 29.13 -2.2

4life 17#29 Ja'Lynn Gray11 29.30 -2.2

Charger Elitte 18#88 Leila Parks12 29.31 -2.5

Tallahassee Spe 17#620 Alysha Thames13 29.33 -2.5

River City Fin 18#445 Jarelys Cruz14 29.44 -2.2

North Florida Ro 17#366 Alanna Perkins15 29.48 -2.2

Cuco Elite 17#155 Natalie Searl16 29.83 -2.2

Hearts of Gold 18#268 Elizabeth Brown17 29.96 -2.2

Hearts of Gold 17#269 Journi Galmore18 30.06 -2.2

North Florida Ro 17#370 Carissa Young19 30.45 -2.5

Coastal Georgia 19#138 Marissa Palmer--- DNS -1.7

Ponte Vedra 17#392 Emma Woods--- DNS -2.5

Coastal Georgia 18#134 Jayla Lawrence--- DNS -1.7

St. Augustine 17#546 Kyra Dillard--- DNS -2.5

FL East Coast 18#212 Sanaii Gaines--- DNS -1.7

 
Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 17#159 Zyaire Thomas1 56.01

Unattached 18#647 Esther Saint-Germain2 58.34

Saint Johns Str 17#478 Madalynn Clark3 1:01.35

Saint Johns Str 18#487 Truth King4 1:01.51

Saint Johns Str 18#480 D'Yaundra Ford5 1:02.38

Saint Johns Str 17#499 Jayda Robinson6 1:04.73

SouthEast Geo 17#531 Uniah Mason7 1:07.59

Saint Johns Str 17#491 Jadah Lee8 1:09.82

Supreme Perf 17#580 AlexciaShana Segree9 1:11.17

4life 17#29 Ja'Lynn Gray10 1:12.14

North Florida Ro 17#366 Alanna Perkins11 1:12.18

River City Fin 18#445 Jarelys Cruz12 1:14.64

FL East Coast 18#212 Sanaii Gaines--- DNS

Cuco Elite 17#156 Natasha Searl--- DNS

Saint Johns Str 17#495 Karlyn Marte--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 17#640 Keira Forbes1 2:29.31

SouthEast Geo 17#529 Sydney Haywood2 2:43.46

SouthEast Geo 17#530 Emma Kirkland3 3:06.63

SouthEast Geo 17#531 Uniah Mason4 3:24.16

Unattached 18#642 Ava Hendrix--- DNS

St. Augustine 17#548 Evelyn Harkey--- DNS

 
Women 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 17#640 Keira Forbes1 5:31.43

SouthEast Geo 17#529 Sydney Haywood2 5:50.98
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Finals ...   (Women 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

SouthEast Geo 17#530 Emma Kirkland3 5:55.27

Cuco Elite 18#157 Nicole Searl4 11:02.59

Unattached 18#642 Ava Hendrix--- DNS

 
Women 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 18#157 Nicole Searl1 19:15.68

Unattached 18#642 Ava Hendrix--- DNS

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 18#698 Keira Smalls1 15.25 -1.0

Coastal Georgia 18#136 Selah Moore2 16.79 -1.0

Tallahassee Spe 17#617 Hayli Pittman3 20.47 -1.0

Hearts of Gold 18#268 Elizabeth Brown4 22.21 -1.0

Hearts of Gold 17#269 Journi Galmore--- DNF -1.0

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 17#95 Aaliyah Strachen1 1:11.89

Tallahassee Spe 17#617 Hayli Pittman2 1:19.49

River City Fin 18#450 Arden Kampfe3 1:21.82

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Johns Striders1 4:16.80

1) #499 Jayda Robinson 17 2) #495 Karlyn Marte 17

3) #478 Madalynn Clark 17 4) #487 Truth King 18

5) #480 D'Yaundra Ford 18
 

Women High Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 18#450 Arden Kampfe1 1.32m

 
Women Long Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 17#95 Aaliyah Strachen1 4.93m NWI

Hearts of Gold 17#272 Serenity Lee2 4.75m NWI

River City Fin 18#445 Jarelys Cruz3 4.66m NWI

North Florida Ro 17#370 Carissa Young4 4.60m NWI

North Florida Ro 17#366 Alanna Perkins5 4.23m NWI

Hearts of Gold 18#268 Elizabeth Brown6 3.99m NWI

Supreme Perf 17#580 AlexciaShana Segree7 3.96m NWI

Hearts of Gold 17#269 Journi Galmore8 3.86m NWI

FL East Coast 18#212 Sanaii Gaines--- DNS NWI

 
Women Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 17#95 Aaliyah Strachen1 10.67m NWI

North Florida Ro 17#370 Carissa Young2 10.44m NWI

Hearts of Gold 17#272 Serenity Lee3 10.00m NWI

North Florida Ro 17#366 Alanna Perkins4 9.72m NWI

Hearts of Gold 18#268 Elizabeth Brown5 8.78m NWI

River City Fin 18#450 Arden Kampfe6 8.11m NWI

 
Women Shot Put 4 kg 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tallahassee Spe 18#615 Jakarma Mitchell1 11.67m

Florida Striders 18#232 Kaylee Singh2 11.28m

River City Fin 17#443 Mia Boka3 10.97m

Florida Striders 18#231 Taniya Maultsby4 4.88m

Ponte Vedra 18#391 Sharla Vitell--- DNS

Young Achievers 18#693 Maya Graham--- DNS

Ponte Vedra 17#389 Zoie Cuevas--- DNS

Cuco Elite 17#155 Natalie Searl--- DNS

Ponte Vedra 17#390 Elizabeth Nuhu--- DNS

 
Women Discus Throw 1.0 kg 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 17#443 Mia Boka1 34.10m

Tallahassee Spe 18#615 Jakarma Mitchell2 31.86m

Florida Striders 18#231 Taniya Maultsby3 12.60m

Florida Striders 18#232 Kaylee Singh--- FOUL

Young Achievers 18#693 Maya Graham--- DNS

Ponte Vedra 17#390 Elizabeth Nuhu--- DNS

Ponte Vedra 17#389 Zoie Cuevas--- DNS

Ponte Vedra 18#391 Sharla Vitell--- DNS

 
Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 18#231 Taniya Maultsby1 13.32m

River City Fin 18#450 Arden Kampfe2 11.32m

Florida Striders 18#232 Kaylee Singh--- DNS

Young Achievers 18#693 Maya Graham--- DNS

Cuco Elite 17#156 Natasha Searl--- DNS

Argonauts SC 17#58 Alexandra Bohanon--- DNS

 
Women 3000 Meter Race Walk 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 18#157 Nicole Searl--- DNS

Cuco Elite 17#156 Natasha Searl--- DNS

 
Women 100 Meter Dash Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 20#453 Ar'Kira Mcmillan1 13.84 -2.6
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Results
 

Women 200 Meter Dash Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 20#453 Ar'Kira Mcmillan1 28.53 -2.2

 
Women 400 Meter Dash Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 19#454 Zahir Miller--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 19#454 Zahir Miller1 2:54.83

 
Women 1500 Meter Run Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 19#454 Zahir Miller1 5:55.78

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 20#453 Ar'Kira Mcmillan--- DNS


